Bellinzago 16 09 18
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Num.

6
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723
772
985

Pilota

BAZZARELLO Simone
SALINA Pietro
VIVIANO David
CUNIOLO Thomas
NARDI Davide
RONCOLI Andrea
STRATTA Marco
BERGER Vittorio
BARBAGLIA Eugenio
BELTRAMO Filippo
GATTI Filippo
STORTINI Lorenzo
CAGNO Edoardo
MUSSA Jacopo

D ANIELLO Michele Pablo
CANTARELLA Nicolo®
SCARSO Nicholas
RAMPOLDI Jacopo
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125 - Prove Cronometrate

Cat.
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Sen
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Sen

Jun
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World Wide Distributor - Aftermarket - Race Service
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Elenco partenti

Motoclub
Cassanese
Achille Varzi
Major Motor
Cassanese
Pinerolo Quadrifoglio
Maurizio Cattai
Maurizio Cattai
Fossano

Neotec

Fossano
Fossano

Azeglio

Leini Urio Reami
Valle Di Susa
Maurizio Cattai
Vittorio Alfieri
Monferrato

Varzi

Esposto ore : 09:17
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Bellinzago, domenica 16 settembre 2018

Transp .

21244
21512
21238
21489
21498
21227
21495
21212
21513
21196
21525
21202
21491
21225
21501
21531
21199
21191
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